
 
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 
FLOZER is a strong and effective anti-bacterial cleaner and 
deodorizer for use on any hard surfaces such as washroom, 
rooms, offices and all indoor flooring. It’s mild cleaning 
ability, combined with antibacterial properties makes it an 
excellent daily surface deodorizing cleaner. FLOZER removes 
malicious odors that cling to surfaces by eliminating bacteria 
that causes bad odor, and leave the cleaned surface with a 
pleasant scent. On any hard surfaces, it can be use as spray 
and wipe off. On floor mopping, simply mop and leave to dry. 
 
FLOZER does not contain harmful solvent or harsh chemicals, 
therefore safe to environment and easy to handle. 
Recommended for use in schools, malls, buildings, factories, 
clinics, offices, cafeteria, hotels and many more. 
 
Also available in various fragrances. 
 
ADVANTAGES 
• Multiple application. 
• Less inventory. 
• Moderate foaming. 
• Environmentally and Ecologically sound – Easy disposal 
• Low usage cost combined with maximized cleaning 

result 

SPECIFICATION 

 
DIRECTIONS 
Always wear appropriate protective clothing and read 
product label and safety data sheet before use. 
 
Recommended Dilution Guide 

 FLOZER Water 
General Floor Mopping 125 ML 8 L 
Spray and Wipe 15 ML 1 L 

 
FLOOR MOPPING 
To mop floor surface, first prepare solution according to table 
above into a mop bucket. Immerse a clean mop into bucket, 
and wring to partially dry. Spread on to desired surfaces and 
leave to dry. Dispose remaining solution into sewerage. 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
SPRAY AND WIPE 
To clean other hard surface, first prepare solution according 
to table above into a trigger sprayer. Spray directly onto 
desired surface. Keep away from food. Wipe off with a clean 
damp cloth. 
 
Used mop/cloth need to be cleaned correctly after every use 
to prevent breeding of bacteria and viruses. When daily 
cleaning of a facility is finished, thoroughly rinse the 
mop/cloth in fresh water. Then place the mop/cloth in a new 
solution of FLOZER or any sanitizer for 5 minutes. Rinse the 
mop again in fresh water and leave to dry thoroughly. 
 
AVAILABLE IN 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

alpro.asia n PROFESSIONAL CHEMICALS 

Biodegradable : Yes 
Rinsing : Complete 
Foam Generation : Medium 
Hard Water Tolerance : Medium 
pH : 7 (1%) 
Appearance : Liquid, Red 
Fragrance : FLOZER 
Viscosity : 1 cps 
VOC : NIL 
Shelf Life : 24 months 
Storage : Cool and dry area 

Content Order Code Fragrance 
4x5 L 
20 L 
25 L 

#01010145 
#01010120 
#01010125 

Citrus 

4x5 L 
20 L 
25 L 

#01010245 
#01010220 
#01010225 

Dragka 

4x5 L 
20 L 
25 L 

#01010345 
#01010320 
#01010325 

Flozer 

4x5 L 
20 L 
25 L 

#01010445 
#01010420 
#01010425 

Lavender 

4x5 L 
20 L 
25 L 

#01010545 
#01010520 
#01010525 

Nino 

4x5 L 
20 L 
25 L 

#01010645 
#01010620 
#01010625 

Poison 
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