FLOZER

Anti-Bacterial Floor and Surface Cleaner, Deodorizer & Refresher



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

FLOZER is a strong and effective anti-bacterial cleaner and deodorizer for use on any hard surfaces such as washroom, rooms, offices and all indoor flooring. It's mild cleaning ability, combined with antibacterial properties makes it an excellent daily surface deodorizing cleaner. FLOZER removes malicious odors that cling to surfaces by eliminating bacteria that causes bad odor, and leave the cleaned surface with a pleasant scent. On any hard surfaces, it can be use as spray and wipe off. On floor mopping, simply mop and leave to dry.

FLOZER does not contain harmful solvent or harsh chemicals, therefore safe to environment and easy to handle. Recommended for use in schools, malls, buildings, factories, clinics, offices, cafeteria, hotels and many more.

Also available in various fragrances.

ADVANTAGES

- Multiple application.
- Less inventory.
- Moderate foaming.
- Environmentally and Ecologically sound Easy disposal
- Low usage cost combined with maximized cleaning result

SPECIFICATION

Biodegradable	: Yes
Rinsing	: Complete
Foam Generation	: Medium
Hard Water Tolerance	: Medium
рН	: 7 (1%)
Appearance	: Liquid, Red
Fragrance	: FLOZER
Viscosity	: 1 cps
VOC	: NIL
Shelf Life	: 24 months
Storage	: Cool and dry area

DIRECTIONS

Always wear appropriate protective clothing and read product label and safety data sheet before use.

Recommended Dilution Guide

	FLOZER	Water
General Floor Mopping	125 ML	8 L
Spray and Wipe	15 ML	1 L

FLOOR MOPPING

To mop floor surface, first prepare solution according to table above into a mop bucket. Immerse a clean mop into bucket, and wring to partially dry. Spread on to desired surfaces and leave to dry. Dispose remaining solution into sewerage.

SPRAY AND WIPE

To clean other hard surface, first prepare solution according to table above into a trigger sprayer. Spray directly onto desired surface. Keep away from food. Wipe off with a clean damp cloth.

Used mop/cloth need to be cleaned correctly after every use to prevent breeding of bacteria and viruses. When daily cleaning of a facility is finished, thoroughly rinse the mop/cloth in fresh water. Then place the mop/cloth in a new solution of FLOZER or any sanitizer for 5 minutes. Rinse the mop again in fresh water and leave to dry thoroughly.

AVAILABLE IN

6	0 1 0 1	F
Content	Order Code	Fragrance
4x5 L	#01010145	Citrus
20 L	#01010120	
25 L	#01010125	
4x5 L	#01010245	Dragka
20 L	#01010220	
25 L	#01010225	
4x5 L	#01010345	Flozer
20 L	#01010320	
25 L	#01010325	
4x5 L	#01010445	Lavender
20 L	#01010420	
25 L	#01010425	
4x5 L	#01010545	Nino
20 L	#01010520	
25 L	#01010525	
4x5 L	#01010645	Poison
20 L	#01010620	
25 L	#01010625	